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Prunus serrulata 'Royal

Burgundy'

00

OP200
Q2092 @
Q03

6-8m

4-6m

broad vase-shaped, dark, dense crown

brown

purplegreen, reddisch brown

orange, red

purplepink, flowers in April

black, seldom

None

usually not toxic to people, (large) pets and livestock
clayed soil, loamy soil, sandy soil, calcareous soil
tolerates no paving

6a (-23,3 t0-20,6 °C)

fairly

resistant to frost (WH 1 - 6)

avenues and broad streets, tree containers, small gardens
clearstem tree, multi-stem treem

Prunus 'Royal Burgundy'

Prunus 'Royal Burgundy' grows into a sturdy tree with a broad vase-shaped crown. Height 6 - 8 m. 'Royal Burgundy' occurred as a sport

(mutation) in P. serrulata 'Kanzan'. A remarkable difference with 'Kanzan' is that the leaves of 'Royal Burgundy' are purple-red. In the autumn

they turn to reddish orange. The flowers are also somewhat darker purplish-pink than those of 'Kanzan'. The tree is planted in parks, avenues

and green verges. Winter hardiness zone: 6

© Copyright Boomkwekerij Gebr. Van den Berk B.V. 2025


https://www.vdberk.co.uk/index.php/trees/prunus-serrulata-royal-burgundy/

